California Personnel Office Directory

Department of State Hospitals

Napa State Hospital
Last Updated: 09/29/2020

Physical Address
2100 Napa Vallejo Highway
Napa, CA 94558-6293

Mailing Address
2100 Napa Vallejo Highway
Napa, CA 94558-6293

Public Phone Number
(707) 253-5611

Fax
(707) 253-5101

Agency Codes
480, 481

Human Resources Manager
Karen L. Litzenberg

Exam & Hiring Manager
Jerlyne Kobylka

Pay & Benefits Manager
Mary Bucci

Personnel Officer
Justina Geraghty

Personnel Supervisor |
Mora Choyce

Personnel Supervisor Il
Tracy Goff

Personnel

Jason Bryant
Charlene Carter
Gerardo Cayanan, SSA
Mary Ann Galura
Priscilla Keith
Florence Ladi, SR
Abigail Landa, SSA

(707) 253-5445

(707) 253-5266

(707) 253-5445

(707) 253-5445

(707) 253-5892

(707) 253-5365

(707) 253-5887
(707) 254-2621
(707) 253-5899
(707) 253-5680
(707) 253-5896
(707) 253-5898
(707) 253-5360

karen.litzenberg@dsh.ca.gov

jerlyne.kobylka@dsh.ca.gov

mary.bucci@dsh.ca.gov

justina.geraghty@dsh.ca.gov

mora.choyce@dsh.ca.gov

tracy.goff@dsh.ca.gov

jason.bryant@dsh.ca.gov
charlene.carter@dsh.ca.gov
gerardo.cayanan@dsh.ca.gov
maryann.galura@dsh.ca.gov
priscilla.keith@dsh.ca.gov
florence.ladi@dsh.ca.gov
abigail.landa@dsh.ca.gov
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Dalisay Lumanlan, SR PS
Liana Mosley

Teresita Oracion, SSA
Iris Page, PS

Joy Patricio, PST

Diana Prasad, APA
Anna Quintana, PS
Connie Smith, SSA
Cynthia Shankar, PS
Elizabeth Templeton, APA
Maria Thomas, SSA
Jessie Vieira, SR PS

Lisa White

California Personnel Office Directory

(707) 253-5245
(707) 253-5888
(707) 253-5756
(707) 254-2620
(707) 253-5634
(707) 253-5889
(707) 253-5578
(707) 253-5360
(707) 253-5895
(707) 253-5989
(707) 253-5642
(707) 253-5890
(707) 253-5886

dailsay.lumanlan@dsh.ca.gov
liana.mosley@dsh.ca.gov
teresita.oracion@dsh.ca.gov
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